Focal Length : 1.25mm
Back Focal Length : 2.61mm (0.3mm IR Cut)
Max Chief Ray Angle: 9.3°
Image Fromat(HxV,D): 5.38x3.04,6.176
Image Circle: Φ3.93mm
Mount: M12 x0.5
Relative illumination: >50%
Resolution: 8MP
F-theta Distortion: -6%
Aperture (F): F2.0
Iris: Fixed
Sensor Size: 1/2.8” CCD/CMOS
TTL: 11.66mm(0.3mm IR Cut)
F.O.V.(D/H/V): 190°/190°/142° (OV4689)
M.O.D: 0.1m
Lens Effective Diameter :
Φ8.1mm Front
Φ4mm Back
Dimension: Φ16.4x9.77mm
Lens Construction： 6-5-1ASP(+0.3mm IR Cut)
Model: ACF128B12520WM12R2